Specifications
Features
PA-6722-PPC
The 15" Fanless Slim Panel PC
●	 True Fanless Design with Intel® Celeron® J1900 CPU
●	 Aluminum Die Casting BackCover
●	 HDD Easy Maintenance Design
●	 Optional MSR / i-Button / Fingerprint / VFD

düsseldorf, Germany
TEL: +49 (0) 2103-41898-0
Ordering Information
Applications
I/O Connectors
Ultra Slim PPC within 55mm
Power button &
USB port
Order No Description
PA-6722RA-A0B Celeron® J1900 Resistive Touch Panel-PC
52-201-34220003 DDR3L 2GB memory
PA-6722RZ-21A 2.5" Storage bracket kit
52-451-00110101 2.5" 320GB HDD
PA-6722RZ-32A Easy Stand kit
PA-6223RZ-51B MSR, JIS-I or II, ISO Track1+2+3 (PS/2)
TBD Power Cord
Color Black
OS Win8, POSReady7
● Hospitality